ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12146-A-1-1620
12146-A-1-1621
12146-A-1-1622
12146-A-1-1623
12146-A-1-1624
12146-A-1-1625
12146-A-1-1626
12146-A-1-1627
12146-A-1-1628

12146-A-1-1629
12146-A-1-1630
12146-A-1-1631
12146-A-1-1632
12146-A-1-1633
12146-A-2-1640
12146-A-2-1641
12146-A-2-1642
12146-A-2-1643
12146-A-2-1644
12146-A-2-1645
12146-A-2-1646
12146-A-2-1647
12146-A-2-1648

12146

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME

ADEEFAH HARIS

MEENAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD SUBHAN
ANAYA USMANI

AYMAN HASSAM KHAN
IBRAHIM SOHAIL
MOHAMMAD OSIAD SHEIKH
AMNA ZEESHAN

HAMDAAN BIN ARSALAN
MUJADDIDI

MAHRUKH USMANI
MUHAMMAD AMMAR MALIK
ZAHRA YASIR

MIKAEL KAMRAN

UME HABIBA

MARYAM HASHMI

SYED MUHAMMAD BILAL
YANHAA IRSHAD

NOAH AKBAR

EZAAN HUSSAIN

ALEENA KAMRAN
AARISH ALI

ABAAN RAHIL

MINHA NOMAN

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME

WAQAR HARIS

DR. ATIF AHMED KHAN
FARRUKH IZHAR

SAAD USMANI

HASSAM

SOHAIL

DANIYAL WAHEED SHEIKH
ZEESHAN ARIF

TALHA ARSALAN

WAQAS USMANI
MOHAMMAD TUFAIL MALIK
MUHAMMAD YASIR
KAMRAN AWAN

MURTAZA LAKHANI

TAHA HASHMI
MUHAMMAD WAQAR ALAM
IRSHAD AHMED

AKBAR HODANI

FARAZ HUSSAIN

SYED KAMRAN

IMTIAZ ALI ABRO

RAHIL UMERDIN

NOMAN LAIQ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.
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%AGE
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
80.00%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%

GRADE
C+
C+
B-
C+
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:23
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